
代码 类型 材质 表面处理
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SUS304

震动抛光超高载型
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HGA67
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(kg/pcs)代码 规格
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视角标准：第一视角

重载型
HGA60

型号 参考重量

(kg/pcs)代码 规格

HGA60 133 0.44

请按图示订货

型号
代码 规格

HGA66 148

148
252

HGA66
HGA67

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~9 10~

未税价(元)

另行报价 1
HGA66/67/70

3
HGA60

29

HGA70

SUS304

碳钢

超高载型
HGA70

HGA70

搭
扣
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